## 121000437607

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



800374701458

10/14/21--01014--009 \*\*30.00

SECRETATION OF 16

D PRUCE

## **COVER LETTER**

	gistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	EPG TWO RIVERS HOLDINGS X, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
Dear Sir or	Madam:	
The enclose	ed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
BRIAN RO	DSE	Eff. 10-8-21
	Name of Person	10-2-21
EPG TWO	RIVERS HOLDINGS X, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
111 S. AR.	MENIA AVE.; SUITE 201	
	Address	
TAMPA, F	FL 33609	
	City/State and Zip Code	
brose@eise	enhowerpropertygroup.com	
E-	mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

**Mailing Address:** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

Street Address:

610-3043

813

Area Code

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Daytime Telephone Number

CR2E138 (2/14)

Brian Rose

## STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant tauthority:		05.0302(1), Florida Statutes, this	s limited liability	company submits the follo	wing statement of
FIRST: 1	The name o	of the limited liability company is	s:EPG TWO F	RIVERS HOLDINGS X, L	LC
SECONE	: The Flor	rida Document Number of the lir	nited liability cor	mpany is: L21000437607	
		address of the limited liability co	ompany's princip	al office is:	_
-	SUITE 201				_
	TAMPA, F	L 33609			
		ng address of the limited liability MENIA AVE.	company's prin	cipal office is:	
-	SUITE 201		<u> </u>		_
-	TAMPA, F	L 33609			_
•	the follow  1. May ex  a.	Recute an instrument transferring  NICHOLAS J. DIS  Granted to:	STER		202 SEt
	b.	No authority granted to:			LOCT IS AMIO
:	2. May e a.	nter into other transactions on bo Granted to : NICHOLAS J. E	NSTER	vise act for or bind, the con	npany. rid 5
	b.	No authority granted to:			<del>-</del> 
	1	1		JEFFERY S. HILLS	- Fairmaine
Signature	of authors	ed tepresentative Filing F  Certific	Fee: \$25.00 ed Copy: \$30.00		oi signature

CR2E138 (2/14)